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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Beena Kallamplackal, Kannappankundu, Puthuppadi, 
Mylellampara, Thamarassery, 673586

 

2 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH T Thumbachalil, Muthalam, Thazhakode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

3 29/01/2026 Muraleedharan Thumbachalil, Muthalam, Thazhakode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

4 29/01/2026 MARY PERIKONIL, THIRUVAMBADY, THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

5 29/01/2026 Sathyabhama V Tharonkandiyil, Agastianmuzhi, Thazhekode, Mukkam, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

6 29/01/2026 Abdul  Rasheed 16/249A, KANNORAKKANDI HOUSE, MUKKAM, 
KAKKAD, KARASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

7 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZZA MEHAQ 2/165, VADAKKETHODUKA, THAROL, OMASSERY, 
NEELESWARAM, KALLURUTTY, KOZHIKODE, 

673582
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8 29/01/2026 George Antony 21/103/PURAYIDATHIL HOUSE, KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, KAKKAD, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

9 29/01/2026 Salin Velikkakath House, Muthalam, Thazhecode, Manasseri, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

10 29/01/2026 Kamalakshi Velikkakath House, Muthalam, Thazhecode, Manasseri, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

11 29/01/2026 Padmini Plathgottathil, Ottapoyil, Thiruvambady, Thiruvambady, 
Thamarassery, 673603

 

12 29/01/2026 SWAPNA M K MADHAVAM MAMPOYIL, KAYYERIKAL, 
THAZHECODE, MANASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

13 29/01/2026 MINU SALIN Velikkakath House, Muthalam, Thazhecode, Manasseri, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

14 29/01/2026 Arun Joseph KALLIDUKKIL, KOODARANJI, KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, THAMARASSERY, 673604

 

15 29/01/2026 NAHEEMATHUNNASWEEBA 
K A 

22/376/A,KOONENGAL, KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, KAKKAD, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

16 29/01/2026 Subaida A.M Chalilthodika, South Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

17 29/01/2026 NIJI Kulangaraparambil, Muthalam, Thazhakode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

18 29/01/2026 Ajitha Kumari M K Thejas, Mukkam, Thazhakode, Mukkam, Kozhikode, 673602  

19 29/01/2026 Radhakrishnan T A Thejas, Mukkam, Thazhakode, Mukkam, Kozhikode, 673602  
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20 29/01/2026 Sruthy Kishor Variyath, Mukkam, Thazhakode, Mukkam, Kozhikode, 
673602

 

21 29/01/2026 SHIJINA 20/484a, Palakkal, Kodanchery, Nooramthode, 
Thamarassery, 673586

 

22 29/01/2026 Fahad M P Meleranhikkal, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Kozhikode, 673582

 

23 29/01/2026 Amina Kodichalil, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Kozhikode, 673582

 

24 29/01/2026 Safeer Babu Kodichalil, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Kozhikode, 673582

 

25 29/01/2026 Faseela OTTAKKANDATHIL, KULANGARA, KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

26 29/01/2026 Aleesha George VELLARAMKUNNEL, PUNNAKKAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, PUNNAKKAL, THAMARASSERY, 

673603

 

27 29/01/2026 Seena SYAMANTHAKAM, VALANJAPARA, ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, THIRUVAMBADI, 673586

 

28 29/01/2026 Muraleedharan SYAMANTHAKAM, KOTTARAKOTH, ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, THIRUVAMBADI, 673586

 

29 29/01/2026 Yusuf OTTAKKANDATHIL, KULANGARA, KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

30 29/01/2026 RIZWAN A R MOOSA Thottimmal House, Nellikkaparamba, Kodiyathur, 
Nellikkaparamba, Kozhikode, 673602

 

31 29/01/2026 Baiju Palakkunnummal , Vappanchery, Muthalam, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, Kozhikode, 673602
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32 29/01/2026 Anu Jose Valiamattam, Kodenchery, Kodenchery, Kodenchery, 
Thamarassery, 673580

 

33 29/01/2026 Sumayyath Beevi N K  23/MOLARKUDI HOUSE, ACHI, PUTHUPPADY, 
PUTHUPPADY, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

34 29/01/2026 Anilkumar M D Moothirattil, Kallurutty, Neeleswaram, Kallurutty, 
Kozhikode, 673582

 

35 29/01/2026 SNIGDHA ANIL KUMAR Moothirattil, Kallurutty, Neeleswaram, Kallurutty, 
Kozhikode, 673582

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


